
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Nr. 

777 

77 

2 

5 

39 

111 

88 

31 

40 

42 

177 

7 

365 

74 

179 

Name 

JEDLINSKI Marcin 

CHLAD JR. Richard 

MILOTA Libor 

JEDLINSKI Stanislaw 

ŠEŠELJ Matej 

MILJKOVIC Nikola 

KISMARTY-LECHNER Gabor 

BORRETT Federicco 

ZSIGO Gregor 

KASTRATOVIC Zoran 

KOTROMANOVIĆ Zoran 

KALMAN Bodis 

MILOVANOVIC Nemanja 

KOTROMANOVIĆ Vedran 

BUBIČIĆ Veljko 

Nat 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

SVN 

SRB 

HUN 

ITA 

SVK 

SRB 

HRV 

HUN 

SRB 

HRV 

HRV 

ASN 

PZM 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

AŠ2005 

AMSS 

MNASZ 

ACI 

SAMS 

AMSS 

HAKS 

MNASZ 

AMSS 

HAKS 

HAKS 

Team 

Olimp Racing 

K+K Racing Team 

GT2 Motorsport 

Olimp Racing 

AMD Slovenija avto 

ASU Tempo racing team 

Zengö Motorsport 

Vožnja d.o.o 

Trevor Racing 

GM racing team 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

Bovi Motorsport 

GM racing team 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

Vehicle 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 

Audi R8 LMS Ultra 

Mercedes AMG GT3 

Mercedes AMG GT3 

Audi R8 LMS Ultra 

Seat Leon Cupra 

Seat Cupra 

BMW M3 

BMW M4 GT4 

Chevrolet Cruze WTCC 

Seat Leon 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Seat Leon Racer 

Seat Leon 

Seat Leon 

Best 

1:20.886 

1:21.685 

1:22.581 

1:25.863 

1:29.007 

1:29.766 

1:31.106 

1:31.592 

1:31.812 

1:32.444 

1:32.777 

1:32.792 

1:33.082 

1:35.800 

1:47.241 

Diff 

0.799 

1.695 

4.977 

8.121 

8.880 

10.220 

10.706 

10.926 

11.558 

11.891 

11.906 

12.196 

14.914 

26.355 

Class 

GT3- 

GT3- 

GT3- 

GT3- 

SLO Div 3 

TC-3500 

TC-3500 

TC-3500 

GT4 

TC-3500 

PH 12 

E1+3500 

TC-3500 

PH 12 

PH 12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.7.2019. 9:33:41 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean GRBAC 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CROATIA PRIX 2019 
Group D4 - GT  

QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:05:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.7.2019. 09:05 


